008621

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 3 2051105661

MOHAMMED SALIM ALVI (VEQHARUNISA)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008622

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 4 2051105659

*NAZEMA PARVEEN YUNUS KHAN ()
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



008623

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 5 2051105657

SAIYYED JUBERALI SHARAFAT ALI (JAKERA)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008624

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 101 SR. NO: 6 2051105658

SAYED BILAL MOINSAB (RIZWANA BEGUM)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



008625

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 7 2051105653

SHAIKH HAROON BURANODDIN (NASEEM)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008626

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 101 SR. NO: 9 2051105656

SINDGIKAR RAVIKANT SAMBHAJI (CHITRAKALA)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020201 BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 29 2051004666
MOHAMMED IFTEQUAR AHMED IQBAL AHMED (MALEKA BEGUM)

(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(314) (C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030308 BATCH: 101 SR. NO: 10 2051004648

ANSARI SIKANDAR ISA (FARZANA)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030309 BATCH: 101 SR. NO: 15 2051004661
KAZI ABDUL HASEEB ARSHAD ABDUL AZEEM (AKHTAR)

(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030310 BATCH: 101 SR. NO: 32 2050909593

KEDARI YOGESH CHANDRAKANT (KUSUM)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030311 BATCH: 101 SR. NO: 17 2051004657
MUBASHIR LATIEF (HAREEFA BAGUM)

(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030312 BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 33 2050909595

MUNTODE NILESH SHANKARRAO (SUREKHA)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030313 BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 18 2051004669
PATHAN IMRAN SULEMAN (MARIYAN)

(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030314

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 20 2051004670

PATIL GOPAL NANDLAL (SANGEETA)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



030315

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 21 2051004653

SALVE VIKAS RAJESH (SANJIVANI)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

IT (202)
ITIT (302)
(305)

Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030316

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 22 2051004662

*SAYED MAIMUNNISA MANZOOR ALI (SAYABBI)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030317 BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 24 2051004655
*SHAIKH RUMANA NASIR (FAIMIDA)

(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030318

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 27 2051004664

SUTAR JUBER AHMAD A RAUF (ANISABI)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030319 BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 30 2050909570
BAGBAN IMRAN NAZEER AHMED (RABIYA)

(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030320 BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 31 2050909571

BHAME ANIL DILIP (RUKMINI)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030321 BATCH: 101 SR. NO: 11 2051004649
DALVI KAPIL YASHWANT (YAMUNA)

(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030322 BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 14 2051004660

INAMDAR TARIQUE BASHEER KHAN (FARZANA)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030323 BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 34 2050909596
PANDHARE SATISH BHAGWANRAO (MANGAL)

(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030324  BATCH: 101 SR. NO: 19 2051004652

PATHAN JAHIRAKHAN KAYYUMKHAN (SHAMSHAD)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030325 BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 37 2050909582
SHAIKH MOHSIN ABDULKADAR (SHAKEELA)

(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030326  BATCH: 101 SR. NO: 26 2051004663

SHAIKH VAHID DADAMIYA (SHABERA)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



030327

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 28 2051004658

SYED ASHFAQ SYED VAZIR ALI (NUZHAT BEGUM)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

IT (202)
IIT (301)
(302)
(318)
(319)
(320)
(333)

IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

030328

DATE

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 101  SR. NO: 12 2051004650

DAUNDKAR KAILAS SAHEBRAO (JAIBAI)
(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030329 BATCH: 101 SR. NO: 13 2050909592
*GAIKWAD MADHAVI BHASKAR (RADHA)

(1225) AAEMF'S AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IIT

Iv

(102)
(105)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(323)
(324)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

030330

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
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